| MILOD | 007568 |
|---|--------------------------|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) | |
| (Address) | 000279387370 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 11/24/1501027016 **55.00 |
| | |
| (Business Entity Name) | |
| (Document Number) | , SECTALL |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | NOV 21 T |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | FSTATE FLORIDA |
| | NOV 2 5 2015 |
| | S. YOUNG |

Office Use Only

GRC International LLC

515 N Flagler Drive Suite P-300 West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Tel: +1 703-875-8704 Fax: +1 703-875-8705 www.g-risk.com

November 16, 2015

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

| RE: | Withdrawal: Florida ID: | St. George Legacy Management LLC M14000007568 | |
|-----|----------------------------|---|--|
| | Date of Filing: | October 17, 2014 | |

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed is a Notice of Withdrawal of Certificate of Authority for St. George Legacy ω Management LLC.

m

2

Also enclosed is check # 1113 in the amount of \$55.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

The check covers: \$25.00 filing fee and \$30.00 for a Certificate of Status.

For questions, please contact my assistant June Elmore (662)-887-4316 or jelmore@g-risk.com.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: John Osborne GRC International LLC 515 N Flagler Drive Suite P-300 West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Sincerely,

John L. Osborne Managing Member

Enclosures: 2

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

ŧ.

St. George Legacy Management LLC

(Name of limited liability company)

Delaware

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

October 17, 2014

(Date registered with Florida Department of State)

M14000007568

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state

John

(Signature of authorized representative)

NOV

24

P

ဒ္. အဦ Π,

 \bigcirc

John L. Osborne

(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00